

351 North 100 East – PO Box 1329 – Boulder, Utah

(435) 335-7300

APPLICANTINFORMATION		
Date: August 5, 2020		
Name: DW Tower LLC		
Address: 1603 Golf Course	Rd SE Ste A4	
City: Rio Rancho	State: NM	Zip: 87124
Phone: 505-872-8400		
Cell Phone: 760-525-3401		
Email: dale@dwtower.com	1	
Contact Person: Ken Jacob	s, 928-6067255, kjacobs@northlandre	search.com
CONDITION	AL USE and SITE PLAN APPLIC	ATION Fee Amount: \$
Proposed Conditional Use:	Wireless Communications Tower	
Location/Address of Propose	d Application: Thompson Ledge. Burr	Trail E 280, Boulder, UT 84716
Current Zoning District:		
Total Acreage (square feet of	or acres) of Site: 50 feet by 50 feet =2,	500 square feet
Name of Property Owners:	Rod Peterson, Debra Oldham, Miche	lle Sparks
Signature of Applicant(s):	Dale Wilson, DW Tower LLC, 10/08/20	020
	Boulder Town Office Use	Only

Date Received:	Date Determined Complete:	Fees Paid:

PROPERTY OWNER AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF UTAH } }ss	
COUNTY OF GARFIELD}	
property identified in the attached application	dhan, depose and say that I (we) am (are) the owner(s) of the and that the statements herein contained and the information are in all respects true and correct to the best of my (our)
	(Property Owner)
	(Property Owner)
Subscribed and sworn to me this day	of October , 2020.
	Justith Devis
My commission expires: 07-29-2023	(Notary)
	JUDITH DAVIS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF UTAH COMMISSION # 707477 COMM. EXP. 07-29-2023
AGENT AUTHORIZATION AFFIDAVIT	
	, the owner(s) of the real property described in the attached
	DW Tower LLC (Dale Wilson, Ken Jacobs), to ation and to appear on my (our) behalf before any administrative or application and to act in all respects as our agent in matters
	(B)
	(Property Owner)
	(Property Owner)
Dated thisday of	, 20, personally appeared before me
that they executed the same.	er(s) of the agent authorization who duly acknowledged to me
	(Notary)
My commission expires:	